b KITCHEN COMPOSTERS

These handy portable compost carriers are perfect for short term storage of kitchen compost.

Features

Capacity

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Material

Custom
Colors

2.25 Gal

11”

9!!

8.5"

1.5 Ibs.

HDPE

Min 500

1.58 Gal

871

9"

8.5"

1.3 Ibs.

HDPE

Min 1,000

+ Can be mounted inside a cupboard door

* Snap-lock lid opens/closes effortlessly with one hand

* Rounded corners and dishwasher safe for easy cleaning
* Fits all standard paper and plastic composting bags

+ Sturdy handle for convenient transport

« Easily fits under sink or on counter top

« Stock color is Green

Available Options

* Custom colors with minimum quantity order

« Stamping on lid and/or body on minimum 200 units

* Micro-vent, vented or solid lid

* Micro-vent lid eliminates odors with no need for filters

Distributed by:

TMF Corporation

T.M. Fitzgerald & Associates

850 West Chester Pike, Suite 303

CORPORATION

Havertown, PA 19083

T.M. FITZGERALD & ASSOCIATES

Phone: 888-795-0660

Fax:  610-789-5168

E-mail: info@tmfitzgerald.com




